
001 |RO 22 0088327F |CUC |DA410E8B | 30.08 16:23:26 |
002 |RO 22 0088313F |SOLZ |DA19E3AD | 30.08 16:23:35 |
003 |RO 22 0088410F |SOLZ |DA410FD2 | 30.08 16:23:43 |
004 |RO 22 0088303F |AL |DA410E57 | 30.08 16:23:52 |
005 |RO 22 0088402F |SOLZ |DA411137 | 30.08 16:23:58 |
006 |RO 22 0088329F |AL |DA411132 | 30.08 16:24:05 |
007 |RO 22 0088328F |AL |DA410F71 | 30.08 16:24:12 |
008 |RO 22 0088301F |AL |DA410F0C | 30.08 16:24:17 |
009 |RO 22 0088305F |GUT |DA410E59 | 30.08 16:24:24 |
010 |RO 22 0088352F |SOLZ |DA410FCF | 30.08 16:24:31 |
011 |RO 22 0088417F |ROSU |DA41104D | 30.08 16:24:40 |
012 |RO 22 0088335F |SOLZ |DA4110A4 | 30.08 16:24:46 |
013 |RO 22 0088420F |SOLZ |DA19E47F | 30.08 16:24:51 |
014 |RO 22 0088361F |AL |DA410FA2 | 30.08 16:24:58 |
015 |RO 22 0088400F |SOLZ |DA410FD8 | 30.08 16:25:11 |
016 |RO 22 0088339F |SOLZ |DA4110C0 | 30.08 16:25:19 |
017 |RO 22 0088418F |SOLZ |DA410FDF | 30.08 16:25:24 |
018 |RO 22 0088320F |ROSU |DA410FB0 | 30.08 16:25:30 |
019 |RO 22 0088405F |SOLZ |DA41105F | 30.08 16:25:38 |
020 |RO 22 0088347F |SOLZ |DA410E58 | 30.08 16:25:45 |
021 |RO 22 0088317F |ALL |DA41121E | 30.08 16:25:53 |
022 |RO 22 0088399F |SPA |DA4111C0 | 30.08 16:25:59 |
023 |RO 22 0088362F |ALL |DA411084 | 30.08 16:26:05 |
024 |RO 22 0088322F |SOLZ |DA41119F | 30.08 16:26:12 |
025 |RO 22 0088403F |AL |DA410FB8 | 30.08 16:26:20 |
026 |RO 22 0088401F |SOLZ |DA411007 | 30.08 16:26:31 |
027 |RO 22 0088353F |SOLZ |DA41115F | 30.08 16:26:42 |
028 |RO 22 0088344F |ALL |DA410EE1 | 30.08 16:26:48 |
029 |RO 22 0088343F |GUT |DA410EC9 | 30.08 16:26:55 |
030 |RO 22 0088341F |SOLZ |DA410E97 | 30.08 16:27:02 |
031 |RO 22 0088354F |SOLZ |DA4110EF | 30.08 16:27:08 |
032 |RO 22 0088314F |SOLZ |DA4111CA | 30.08 16:27:16 |
033 |RO 22 0088321F |SOLZ |DA4111DA | 30.08 16:27:24 |
034 |RO 22 0088415F |SOLZ |DA41113F | 30.08 16:27:39 |
035 |RO 22 0088330F |SOLZ |DA411126 | 30.08 16:27:46 |
036 |RO 22 0088398F |ROSU |DA411113 | 30.08 16:27:53 |
037 |RO 22 0088312F |SOLZ |DA19E457 | 30.08 16:27:59 |
038 |RO 22 0088407F |SOLZ |DA4110CD | 30.08 16:28:08 |
039 |RO 22 0088351F |SOLZ |DA410EF7 | 30.08 16:28:13 |
040 |RO 22 0088346F |SOLZ |DA41107B | 30.08 16:28:21 |
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041 |RO 22 0088348F |SOLZ |DA41100D | 30.08 16:28:27 |
042 |RO 22 0088338F |SPA |DA410ED8 | 30.08 16:28:33 |
043 |RO 22 0088357F |SPA |DA411151 | 30.08 16:28:40 |
044 |RO 22 0088302F |APA |DA410EB2 | 30.08 16:28:54 |
045 |RO 22 0088419F |SOLZ |DA410FDB | 30.08 16:29:01 |
046 |RO 22 0088406F |GUT |DA410E71 | 30.08 16:29:13 |
047 |RO 22 0088349F |SOLZ |DA411149 | 30.08 16:29:20 |
048 |RO 22 0088331F |ROSU |DA19E2D5 | 30.08 16:29:27 |
049 |RO 22 0088358F |SOLZ |DA410EA3 | 30.08 16:29:34 |
050 |RO 22 0088414F |GUT |DA410FCD | 30.08 16:29:44 |
051 |RO 22 0088364F |SOLZ |DA41109F | 30.08 16:29:52 |
052 |RO 22 0088319F |SOLZ |DA410F5B | 30.08 16:29:59 |
053 |RO 22 0088340F |SOLZ |DA410F25 | 30.08 16:30:06 |
054 |RO 22 0088337F |APA |DA19E612 | 30.08 16:30:17 |
055 |RO 22 0088325F |SOLZ |DA410E63 | 30.08 16:30:22 |
056 |RO 22 0088308F |AL |DA410EC5 | 30.08 16:30:29 |
057 |RO 22 0088356F |SOLZ |DA4110DA | 30.08 16:30:36 |
058 |RO 22 0088323F |GUT |DA410F12 | 30.08 16:30:45 |
059 |RO 22 0088416F |GPA |DA410FFD | 30.08 16:30:51 |
060 |RO 22 0088411F |SOLZ |DA410F22 | 30.08 16:30:58 |
061 |RO 22 0088342F |SOLZ |DA411148 | 30.08 16:31:03 |
062 |RO 22 0088345F |APA |DA410FB2 | 30.08 16:31:09 |
063 |RO 22 0088324F |SOLZ |DA411063 | 30.08 16:31:15 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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